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Compared to same date range in 2025

Violent Crimes

 %Change

Sector 411 Sector 412 Precinct Total
Period

2025
Period

2026
Period

2025
Period

2026
Period

2026
Period

2025
Period

2025
Period

2026

Sector 413

0%009A MURDER/NON-NEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER 00 0 00 0 0 0%0%0%
09A Homicide Firearms

Percent 09A Homicide Committed using Firearms
0 0

%100 %100
0%0 0 00 0 00% 0% 0%

%100 %100 %100%100 %100 %100
0%011A FORCIBLE RAPE 00 0 00 0 0 0%0%0%

11A Rape Firearms
Percent 11A Rape Committed using Firearms

0 0
%100 %100

0%0 0 00 0 00% 0% 0%
%100 %100 %100%100 %100 %100

-100%1120E ROBBERY/COMMERCIAL HOUSE 00 0 01 0 0 0%0%-100%
120 Robbery /Business Total 1 0 -100%1 0 0 00 0-100% 0% 0%

120 Robbery /Business Firearms
Percent 120 Robbery /Business Committed using Firearms

0 0
%0 %100

0%0 0 00 0 00% 0% 0%
%0 %100 %100%100 %100 %100

Victims Shot 0 0 0 00 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0%
0%0120A ROBBERY/INDIVIDUAL 00 0 00 0 0 0%0%0%
0%0120B ROBBERY/CARJACKING 00 0 00 0 0 0%0%0%

120 Robbery /Individual Total 0 0 0%0 0 0 00 00% 0% 0%
120 Robbery /Individual Firearms

Percent 120 Robbery /Individual Committed using Firearms
0 0

%100 %100
0%0 0 00 0 00% 0% 0%

%100 %100 %100%100 %100 %100
Victims Shot 0 0 0 00 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0%

N/A013A1 AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 41 2 10 0 0 N/AN/AN/A
N/A013A4 AGGRAVATED ASSAULT DOMESTIC 10 1 00 0 0 0%N/A0%

13A Aggravated Assault Total 0 5 N/A0 1 0 03 1N/A N/A N/A
13A Aggravated Assault Firearms

Percent 13A Aggravated Assault Committed using Firearms
0 0

%100 %0
0%0 0 00 0 00% 0% 0%

%100 %100 %100%0 %0 %0
Victims Shot 0 0 0 00 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0%

Total for Violent Crimes 400%1 5001 131 0% N/A N/A



Property Crimes

 %Change

Sector 411 Sector 412 Precinct Total
Period

2025
Period

2026
Period

2025
Period

2026
Period

2026
Period

2025
Period

2025
Period

2026

Sector 413

0%0200 ARSON 00 0 00 0 0 0%0%0%
0%0220A BURGLARY/B&E/RESIDENTIAL 00 0 00 0 0 0%0%0%

200%1220B BURGLARY/B&E/COMMERCIAL 30 1 20 1 0 N/A0%0%
0%0220C BURGLARY/B&E/OUTBUILDING 00 0 00 0 0 0%0%0%

220 Burglary Total 1 3 200%0 0 1 01 20% 0% N/A
0%023A PICKPOCKET 00 0 00 0 0 0%0%0%

14%723C SHOPLIFTING 80 6 20 5 2 0%20%0%
67%323D THEFT FROM BUILDING 51 2 21 0 2 0%N/A0%

0%023E THEFT FROM COIN OPERATED MACHINE OR DEVICE 00 0 00 0 0 0%0%0%
183%623F THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 170 7 101 4 1 900%75%-100%
200%123G THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS/ACCESSORIES 30 2 10 1 0 N/A100%0%

0%323H ALL OTHER LARCENY 30 1 21 1 1 100%0%-100%
23 Larceny Total 20 36 80%3 1 11 618 17-67% 64% 183%

200%2240 MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 62 3 10 1 1 0%200%N/A
0%0240B THEFT OF MOPED/OTHER VEHICLE TYPE 00 0 00 0 0 0%0%0%

240 Auto Theft Total 2 6 200%0 2 1 13 1N/A 200% 0%
Total for Property Crimes 96%23 457133 20223 0% 69% 186%

108%Grand Total Major Crimes 24 504 13 74 25 21 200%92%0%
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